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Women / XP / Junior B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Simon518
Diablo

9.200 9.475 9.5759.200 37.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Coyne511
Diablo

9.100 9.150 9.4008.575 36.225
2 6 8 2 2 

2 

Annysa Sarne517
Diablo

8.850 9.375 9.3758.500 36.100
4 2 9 3 3T

3T

Madeline Sansoni521
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 9.250 9.3509.300 36.100
11 3T 1 4 3T

3T

Shreya Bubna502
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.250 9.2008.850 36.050
5 3T 6 6T 5 

5 

Morgan Bourke520
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.875 9.2009.050 35.525
8 8 4 6T 6 

6 

Talia DeBey526
Rock Solid

8.900 9.225 9.1507.850 35.125
3 5 11 10 7 

7 

Ashlyn Fiack534
Titans

8.350 8.525 9.0508.825 34.750
9 10 7 11 8 

8 

Sela Pagano554
West Valley

8.550 8.700 9.2508.050 34.550
7 9 10 5 9 

9 

Pradnya Bergdahl528
TEC

8.250 7.775 9.2009.150 34.375
10 13 3 6T 10 

10 

Sydney Kundert514
Diablo

8.600 9.000 9.0257.725 34.350
6 7 12 12 11 

11 

Tarika Vatturi539
WCOGA

8.100 8.100 9.2008.875 34.275
12 11 5 6T 12 

12 

Erin DeLong537
WCOGA

8.000 7.850 8.9507.400 32.200
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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